
 
 

      (*) TOTAL BASE BID INCLUDES A $10,000 ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORSEEN CONDITIONS 
 

BID TABULATION 
Gavin South Middle School 

ASBESTOS ABATEMENT - 2019 FLOORING 
REPLACEMENT 

Page 1 of 2 
 
For: Asbestos Abatement      Bid Opening Information 

2019 Flooring Replacement Project  
 Gavin South Middle School     Date:   Wednesday January 24, 2019 @ 2:00 pm 
 TEM Environmental Project: 56952    Location:  Gavin School District Offices 
           25775 W. Highway 134, Ingleside, Illinois 60041 
            
                Page 1 of 2 

Bidder Name 

Add. 
#1 

Received 
 

TOTAL 
BASE BID (*) 

$ 

Alternate #1 
Eliminate 
Liquidated 
Damages 

$ 

Desired 
Completion 

Date 
Phase 1 

Desired 
Completion 

Date 
Phase 2 

# Crew 
Days 

Bid 
Bond 

Present 

Certifica
tions  

Technical 
Proposal 

Tecnica Environmental Services Yes 102,062 0 3/30/2019 6/15/2019 9-12 Yes Yes No 

EHC Industries, Inc. Yes 122,000 0 4/6/2019 6/15/2019 17 Yes Yes Yes 

Valor Technologies, Inc. Yes 124,000 1,000 3/30/2019 6/14/2019 17 Yes Yes Yes 

Colfax Corp Yes 129,000 0 3/30/2019 6/28/2019 18 Yes Yes Yes 

Husar Abatement Yes 137,500 0 3/29/2019 6/13/2019 20 Yes Yes Yes 

Abel Plus Services Yes 146,000 0 3/30/2019 6/15/2019 16 Yes Yes Yes 

Holian Asbestos Removal & 
Encapsulation Yes 154,000 0 3/30/2019 6/15/2019  34 Yes Yes Yes 



 
 

       (*) TOTAL BASE BID INCLUDES A $10,000 ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORSEEN CONDITIONS 
 

BID TABULATION 
Gavin South Middle School 

ASBESTOS ABATEMENT - 2019 FLOORING 
REPLACEMENT 

Page 2 of 2 

Bidder Name 

Add. 
#1 

Received 
 

TOTAL 
BASE BID (*) 

$ 

Alternate #1 
Eliminate 
Liquidated 
Damages 

$ 

Desired 
Completion 

Date 
Phase 1 

Desired 
Completion 

Date 
Phase 2 

# Crew 
Days 

Bid 
Bond 

Present 

Certifica
tions  

Technical 
Proposal 

Kinsale Contracting Yes 163,035 0 3/30/2019 6/16/2019 30 Yes Yes Yes 

Environmental Assurance Yes 167,490 0 3/30/2019 6/15/2019 19 Yes Yes Yes 

Nationwide Environmental Yes 172,400 4,000 3/30/2019 6/15/2019 16 Yes Yes Yes 

Cove Remediation Yes 180,000 0 3/30/2019   150 Yes Yes Yes 

High Efficiency Professional 
Abatement Yes 192,500 0 4/6/2019 6/15/2019 19 Yes Yes Yes 

Luse Companies Yes 228,000 4,000 3/30/2019 6/15/2019 24 Yes Yes Yes 

ARC Environmental --- No Bid --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 

Celtic Environmental --- No Bid --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 

Midwest Service Group --- No Bid --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 

Shaun Brown Enterprises --- No Bid --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 

 


